LAPC 2026

0, THE COMMERCE.

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 - MARCH 1, 2026

$250 NL HOLD’EM DEEPSTACK

CONGRATULATIONS!

TRI DINH

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV
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LAPC 2026

TRI DINH

PRIZE POOL  $11,800

ENTRIES
PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME
DINH TRI
HELOU FADI

NO 0 I &N U AW N

FOULADI THOMAS
VARGAS CHRISTIAN

LE QUOC
BU FANYAO
ZEE DOUGLAS

SANTIAGO LOPEZ FERNANDO
SOMERVILLE BRIAN

CITY STATE

FOUNTAIN VLY CA
NORTHRIDGE CA
BEVERLY HILLS CA
PANORAMA CITY CA
SAN GABRIEL CA
ROWLAND HGHTS CA
SPASADENA CA
SAN DIEGO CA
CANYON CNTRY CA

PRIZE

$3,225
$3,225
$1,560
$1,060
$830
$650
$530
$420
$300

ORIGINAL

$4,250
$2,500

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



