

LAPC 2026



THE COMMERCE®

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

\$250 NL HOLD'EM DEEPSTACK



CONGRATULATIONS!

TRI DINH

GETR-000088 • GEAR-000573 • THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

LAPC 2026

TRI DINH

ENTRIES		59	PRIZE POOL		\$11,800	
PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	DINH	TRI	FOUNTAIN VLY	CA	\$3,225	\$4,250
2	HELOU	FADI	NORTHRIDGE	CA	\$3,225	\$2,500
3	FOULADI	THOMAS	BEVERLY HILLS	CA	\$1,560	
4	VARGAS	CHRISTIAN	PANORAMA CITY	CA	\$1,060	
5	LE	QUOC	SAN GABRIEL	CA	\$830	
6	BU	FANYAO	ROWLAND HGHTS	CA	\$650	
7	ZEE	DOUGLAS	S PASADENA	CA	\$530	
8	SANTIAGO LOPEZ	FERNANDO	SAN DIEGO	CA	\$420	
9	SOMERVILLE	BRIAN	CANYON CNTRY	CA	\$300	